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E2I/OWF  Regional  Coordinators as of  6 / 20 / 2019  

= Location of Regional Coordinators

# = Region Number

REGION 5 (South Central) 

William  May, E2I

wmay@manconinc.com

682-216-5896

Eric Gehring, OWF      

GehringEB@MagellanFederal.com

254-226-4405

REGION 6 (South)

Lance Dowd, E2I

ldowd@deloitte.com

210-717-4624

Erasmo Valles, OWF

evalles@deloitte.com

210-452-5125

REGION 7 (Midwest)

Ned Hall, OWF                                    

nhall@manconinc.com

270-498-6911

Amy Marohl, E2I

MarohlA@MagellanFederal.com

703-268-6818

REGION 8

(Great Plains/Rocky Mt.)

Craig Whiting, E2I/OWF 

cwhiting@manconinc.com

719-524-0540

Amber Hargrave, OWF

ahargrave@manconinc.com

719-524-7313

REGION 9 (Northwest)

Ronald Metternich, E2I

ronald.j.metternich.ctr@mail.mil

253-970-1936

Craig Guffey, OWF

GuffeyCL@MagellanFederal.com

253-302-9291

REGION 1 (Northeast)

Luis Figueroa, E2I/OWF

lfigueroa@manconinc.com

315-772-1381 

REGION 2 (NCR)

Christopher Daleske, E2I/OWF

Program Coordinator

christopher.r.daleske.ctr@mail.mil

703-604-5677

Denise Williams, E2I

denise.l.williams8.ctr@mail.mil

703-604-5702

Aaron “Todd” Dawson, OWF

aaron.l.dawson4.ctr@mail.mil 

703-397-6608

REGION 3 (Mid-Atlantic)       

Albert Welcher, E2I/OWF

Fort Bragg

albert@e2iowf.net

757-339-4750

Nathan Whiddon, E2I/OWF

natewe2i@gmail.com

252-675-1496

REGION 4 (Southeast)

Lisa Goenen, E2I/OWF

Fort Stewart

GoenenLG@MagellanFederal.com

912-200-0470

Mayo “Biff” Hadden, E2I/OWF

Fort Benning

HaddenMA@MagellanFederal.com

706-615-2455

REGION 10 (Southwest)

Christopher Graham, E2I 

cgraham@manconinc.com

619-977-5224

Sandra Ambotaite, OWF

AmbotaiteS@MagellanFederal.com

619-548-8074
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